BROOKVALE GROBY LEARNING CAMPUS

Valuing Everyone, Achieving Excellence

PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE
Year 9 Progress Evening 12" December 2019

95 questionnaires completed (100 returned January 2019)
(Figures in brackets are last year’s data)

Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree
1 My child is happy at school. 39% (37) | 59% (60) 2% (2) 0% (1)
My child is making good progress at 47% (44) | 52% (54) 1% (2) 0% (0)
2 | school.
The school makes sure its pupils are o 0 0 0
3 well behaved. 30% (38) | 62% (52) 6% (9) 2% (1)
The school deals effectively with 0 0 0 0
4 bullying. 27% (36) | 64% (55) 5% (8) 4% (1)
5 My child is taught well at school. 39% (36) | 61% (64) 0% (0) 0% (0)
. | am kept informed about my child’s 41% (38) | 52% (53) 6% (8) 1% (1)
progress.
7 My child feels safe at school. 50% (49) | 49% (50) 1% (1) 0% (0)
3 The school is well led and managed. 36% (41) | 60% (55) 4% (4) 0% (0)
My child is well looked after at this 0 0 0 0
9 school. 47% (47) | 52% (52) 1% (1) 0% (0)
The school re;ponds well to any 47% (45) | 48% (51) 4% (3) 1% (1)
10 | concerns I raise.
My child receives appropriate o 0 0 0
11 | homework for their age. 36%(33) | 59%(53) | 5% (10) 0% (4)
| would recommend Brookvale Groby o 0 o 0
12 | Learning Campus to another parent. 48% (50) | 49% (46) 3% (4) 0% (0)




